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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Concourse B, C and Taxiway Y Pavement Reconstruction

Procurement Specialist: Michael Azzo

Specification No: 774230 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Monday, July 1, 2019 Conference Location: CDA MDW 2nd Floor, Conf. Rm. 211

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail

Dan Youngman Connect Chicago Alliance 312-735-1201 dyongman@connectchicagojv.com

William Erickson Connect Chicago Alliance 303-838-0838 werickson@conncectchicagojv.com

Whitney Thompson Connect Chicago Alliance 773-838-0839 wthompson@connectchicagojv.com

Cathy Ducato Connect Chicago Alliance 773-838-0820 cducato@connectchicagojv.com

Regina Ferguson Care Plus 773-838-0835 rferguson@careplusllc.org

Kalpesh Shah R.W. Dunteman Co. 630-953-1500 kshah@rwdco.com

Jim Kowalewski F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com

Karma Perez Reyes Group 708-596-7100 kperez@reyesgroup.com

Don Semeniuk Reyes Group 708-546-7048 dsemeniuk@reyesgroup.com

Jason Wachowiak Connect Chicago Alliance 708-691-4425 jwachowiak@connectchicagojv.com
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Mike Callahan Aldridge Electric 847-680-5200 mcallahan@aldridgegroup.com

Matt Dziedzic Sanchez Sawing Services 773-318-0197 matt@sanchezsawing.net

Michael Azzo
Department of Procurement

Services
312-742-1534 Michael.azzo@cityofchicago.org

Dave Novotny Benchmark Construction 847-857-9738 dnovotny@bmk8.com

Taylor Heppeler Rossi Contractors 773-287-7545 theppeler@rossicontractors.com

Robert Brown
Temulac Engineering

Consultants
773-259-4758 bbrown@temulacec.com

Jacqueline Doyle
Coordinated Construction
Project Control Services

630-613-7170 jdoyle@coordpcs.com

Shashi Stram Pan-Oceanic Engineering 773-601-8408 Shashi.singh@panoceanicinc.com

Costas Simos Department of Aviation 773-838-0677 Costas.simos@cityofchicago.org

Jerzy Jaworski Department of Aviation 773-686-3714 Jerzy.jaworski@cityofchicago.org

Shalon Murphy Care Plus - -


